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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Numéro d'inventaire: 20459

Ravitailleur
TORNOS ROBOBAR SBF-320
2011

Données techniques
Exécution:

gauche
Diametre de barres rond de

a

Longueur de barres max.
Longueur min. de la chute
Exécution:
Tambour
Branchement 50 Hz 3x
Encombrement machine:
Longueur
Largeur
Hauteur

Accessoires divers:
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3mm
20 mm
3200 mm

70 mm

440 Volt

5000 mm

400 mm
1200 mm
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